MELIa

Train Number: 804
Crowding: 60
(Aug 11-Sep 1 Average Riders per
Car) ‘
Kenosha 6:49
6:57
Zion 7:02
7:10
North Chicago 713
717
Lake Bluff 721
7:24
Fort Sheridan 7:28
7:31
Highland Park 7:34
7:37
Ravinia Park 1
7:39
Glencoe 7:42
7:45
Winnetka 7:48
7:51
Kenilworth 7:53
7:55
Evanston, Central St. 7:57
8:00
Evanston, Main St. 8:02
8:05
Peterson/Ridge 8:08
8:12
Clybourn 8:19
8:30

Inbound towards Chicago

822
50

5:40

Ridership Dashboard
Union Pacific North (UP-N) - Sunday

Outbound from Chicago

Train Number:

Crowding:

(Aug 11-Sep 1 Average Riders per
Car)
Chicago (Ogilvie Transportation Center)

Rogers Park
Evanston, Davis St

e |

iimette
vinia
hwood

aukegal

Some Ridership

50-70 riders per car

Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




